Artikel-Nr. |Bezeichnung um [Dimension [Verpackung | CHF Listenpreis Rabatt Nettopreis
1213124 Cellulose Acetate | 0.2 25mm 100/pk 76.50 25% 57.38
1215635 Cellulose Acetate | 0.4 25mm 100/pk 76.50 25% 57.38
1213804 Cellulose Acetate | 0.2 47mm 100/pk 106.50 25% 79.88
1215676 Cellulose Acetate | 0.4 47mm 100/pk 106.50 25% 79.88
1221730 Cellulose Acetate | 0.2 50mm 100/pk 152.90 25% 114.68
3052874 Cellulose Acetate | 0.4 50mm 100/pk 142.00 25% 106.50
Artikel-Nr. |Bezeichnung um [Dimension [Verpackung | CHF Listenpreis Rabatt Nettopreis
1214193 PES 0.2 25mm 100/pk 92.90 25% 69.68
1214532 PES 0.4 25mm 100/pk 92.90 25% 69.68
1214465 PES 0.2 47mm 100/pk 131.10 25% 98.33
1214475 PES 0.4 47mm 100/pk 131.10 25% 98.33
Artikel-Nr. |Bezeichnung um |Dimension |Verpackung | CHF Listenpreis Rabatt Nettopreis
1215609 Polycarbonate 0.2 25mm 100/pk 95.60 25% 71.70
1215611 Polycarbonate 0.2 25mm 100/pk 73.80 25% 55.35
3017509 Polycarbonate 0.2 25mm 100/pk 87.40 25% 65.55
3026431 Polycarbonate 0.4 25mm 100/pk 120.20 25% 90.15
1212790 Polycarbonate 0.4 25mm 100/pk 87.40 25% 65.55
1215614 Polycarbonate 0.4 25mm 100/pk 73.80 25% 55.35
1213889 Polycarbonate 0.2 47mm 100/pk 128.40 25% 96.30
1215612 Polycarbonate 0.2 47mm 100/pk 122.90 25% 92.18
1215071 Polycarbonate 0.4 47mm 100/pk 147.50 25% 110.63
1214567 Polycarbonate 0.4 47mm 100/pk 128.40 25% 96.30
1215617 Polycarbonate 0.4 47mm 100/pk 123.00 25% 92.25
1215260 Polycarbonate 0.2 50mm 100/pk 122.90 25% 92.18
1221006 Polycarbonate 0.4 50mm 100/pk 136.50 25% 102.38
Artikel-Nr. |Bezeichnung um |Dimension |Verpackung | CHF Listenpreis Rabatt Nettopreis
1215486 PTFE - Teflon 0.2 25mm 100/pk 284.00 25% 213.00
1215492 PTFE - Teflon 0.4 25mm 100/pk 284.00 25% 213.00
1215487 PTFE - Teflon 0.2 47mm 100/pk 401.40 25% 301.05
1215493 PTFE - Teflon 0.4 47mm 100/pk 401.40 25% 301.05




